
STATEMENT OF LOSS
Claim Number 

Insured 

COVERAGE A - BUILDING Limit of Liability $

Description  
Amount $  

Total A $  

COVERAGE B - CONTENTS Limit of Liability $

Description  
Amount $  

Total B $  

COVERAGE C - LOSS OF USE Limit of Liability $

Description  
Amount $  

Total C $ 
Total A + B + C

Comments/Supplements: Plus Special Coverage 
Total Loss

Less Depreciation - Cov. A 
Less Depreciation - Cov. B 

Subtotal
Less Deductible

Less Prior Payments
Total Payable

Name Date

Barcode Only

104658.4 Rev. 02-26-2003


	1: 
	01: 
	2: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	15: 
	16: 
	6: 
	37: 
	38: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Print: 
	Reset: 
	A: 0
	Name: 
	3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	CoverageA: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	CoverageB: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	LimitLiabilityB: 
	LimitLiabilityC: 
	CoverageC: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	B: 0
	C: 0
	5: 
	1: 0
	3: 0
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 0
	7: 
	8: 
	2: 

	LimitLiabilityA: 
	TotalPayable: 0


